
P A S T A Add $3 for chicken or $4 for shrimp

Spaghetti Carrettiera 
Spaghetti with Meat Sauce 
Spaghetti Marinara 
Spaghetti with Mushroom 
Jumbo Beef Ravioli
Cheese Ravioli 
Pesto Pasta   
Linguini Clams 
Linguini Pescatore 
Capellini Basilica 
Spaghetti and Lasagna 

$13.95
$13.95
$13.95
$14.95
$14.95
$13.95
$13.95
$15.95
$17.95
$13.95
$15.95

Marinara or Meat Sauce

Garlic Oil

Red or White

Shrimp, Baby Clam, Calamari 
in Marinara Sauce

$15.95
$14.95
$14.95
$15.95
$13.95
$13.95
$16.95
$16.95
$16.95
$15.95
$16.95

Spaghetti and Ravioli 
Cappellini Puttanesca 
Spinach Jumbo Ravioli
Fettuccini Carbonara
Fettuccini Alfredo
Fettuccini Gorgonzola
Penne
Tortellini Volare
Pasta with Tuna
Gnocchi Romano
Rotini Alla Sicilian

Garlic, Tomatoes,
Zucchini, Basil, Olives

Grilled Chicken, Mushroom, and
Alfredo Sauce

Olive Oil or Cream Sauce

Sausages, Peas, Marinara 
Sauce, Basil, Mushrooms

A N T I P A S T I ,  S A L A D S , A N D  S I D E S

Green Salad
Antipasto Salad

Minestrone Soup
Caeser Salad       
Caeser

Small Large

$6.95
$14.95

$4.95
$7.95
$13.95

$2.95
$10.95

$2.95
Cup Bowl

w/shrimp or chicken

Garlic Bread
Cheese Bread
Meatball or Sausage
Eggplant Alla Siciliana
Cozze Alla Siciliana 

Vongole Scoppiate
Zucchini Fritti 
Shrimp Fritti
Calamari Fritti
Broccoli Appetizer
Caprese Salad

$2.95
$6.95
$4.95
$12.95
$13.95

$13.95
$11.95
$13.95
$13.95
$12.95
$11.95

B A K E D  P A S T A
Manicotti 
Cannelloni 
Cannelloni and Manicotti 

Ravioli 
Lasagna with Eggplant 
Pasta al Forno 
Baked penne with peas
topped with cheese

Lasagna
Lasagna and Ravioli
Baked Rigatoni

$13.95
$13.95
$14.95

$14.95
$15.95
$13.95

$13.95
$15.95
$13.95

Mariana or Meat Sauce

Meat Sauce

Meat or Cheese 
Topped with Mushrooms

Marinara or Meat Sauce

Family owned and operated Italian 
restaurant serving San Diego since 1978.

I T A L I A N  
D I N I N GVolare

Dinner Menu

Clams

Mussells in marinara

Italian Ham, Tomato, and
Alfredo Sauce

Ham, Mushroom in Alfredo 
Sauce

Pink cream sauce w/ mushroom

$3.95


