

ANTIPASTI, SALADS, AND SIDES

Green Salad Antipasto Salad	\$2.95 \$10.95	+
	Cup	Bowl
Minestrone Soup	\$2.95	\$4.95
Caeser Salad	\$3.95	\$7.95
Caeser w/shrimp or	\$13.95	

Garlic Bread **Cheese Bread** \$4.9 Meatball or Sausage **Eggplant Alla Siciliana** Cozze Alla Siciliana Mussells in marinara

\$2.95	Vongole Scoppiate Clams
\$6.95	Zucchini Fritti
\$4.95	Shrimp Fritti
\$12.95	Calamari Fritti
\$13.95	Broccoli Appetizer
	Caprese Salad

\$13.95

\$11.95

\$13.95

\$13.95

\$12.95

\$11.95

PASTA Add \$3 for chicken or \$4 for shrimp

Spaghetti Carrettiera Garlic Oil	\$13.95	Spaghetti and Ravioli	\$15.95
Spaghetti with Meat Sauce	\$13.95	Cappellini Puttanesca Garlic, Tomatoes, Zucchini, Basil, Olives	\$14.95
Spaghetti Marinara	\$13.95	Spinach Jumbo Ravioli	\$14.95
Spaghetti with Mushroom Marinara or Meat Sauce	\$14.95	Fettuccini Carbonara Ham, Mushroom in Alfredo	\$15.95
Jumbo Beef Ravioli	\$14.95	Fettuccini Alfredo	\$13.95
Cheese Ravioli	\$13.95	Fettuccini Gorgonzola	\$13.95
Pesto Pasta	\$13.95	Penne Grilled Chicken, Mushroom, and Alfredo Sauce	\$16.95
Linguini Clams Red or White	\$15.95	Tortellini Volare Italian Ham, Tomato, and Alfredo Sauce	\$16.95
Linguini Pescatore Shrimp, Baby Clam, Calamari in Marinara Sauce	\$17.95	Pasta with Tuna Olive Oil or Cream Sauce	\$16.95
Capellini Basilica	\$13.95	Gnocchi Romano ^{Pink cream sauce w/ mushroom}	\$15.95
Spaghetti and Lasagna	\$15.95	Rotini Alla Sicilian ^{Sausages, Peas, Marinara Sauce, Basil, Mushrooms}	\$16.95

BAKED PASTA

Manicotti Mariana or Meat Sauce	\$13.95
Cannelloni Meat Sauce	\$13.95
Cannelloni and Manicotti	\$14.95

Ravioli Meat or Cheese Topped with Mushrooms		
Lasagna with Eggplant		
Pasta al Forno		
Baked penne with peas		
topped with cheese		

\$14.95	Lasagna	\$13.95
\$15.95	Lasagna and Ravioli	\$15.95
\$13.95	Baked Rigatoni	\$13.95
	Marinara or Meat Sauce	

Fit Dinner Menu Free